Softball Schedule

01/24/26
01/27/26
01/30/26
02/03/26
02/06/26
02/10/26
02/13/26
02/17/26
02/19/26
02/24/26
02/26/26
03/03/26
3/5/26 & 3/7/26
03/06/26
03/10/26
03/11/26
03/13/26
03/13/26
03/14/26
03/16/26
03/17/26
03/24/26
03/27/26
03/31/26
04/02/26
04/07/26
04/10/26
04/14/26

SAT
TUE
FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR & SAT
FRI
TUE
WED
FRI
FRI
SAT
MON
TUE
TUE
FRI
TUE
TUE
TUE
FRI
TUE

VAR /JV /JVB

" [ ] 9 & 11:30

7:00/5:30 / ***
6:30/5:00 / ***
7:00/5:00 / ***
7:00/5:30 / ***
7:00/5:30/ ***
[ [ 6:00
7:00/**/5:15
TBD
7:00/5:30 / ***
TBD
7:00/5:15 / ***
***[TBD/TBD
3:00/1:00/ ***
7:00/5:15 / ***
e[ [ 5:15
7:00/5:15/ ***
e[ [ 5:15

[ 19:00 & 11:00

1:00/ 11:00 / ***
1:00/ 11:00 / ***
7:00/5:15 / ***
7:00/5:15 / ***
7:00/5:15/ ***
7:00/5:15/ ***
7:00/5:15/ ***
7:00/5:15 / ***
7:00/5:15/ ***

Anderson Tri Scrimmage (Vandy/Connally)

McNeil

Hutto

Lake Travis

Akins

Stony Point

Wimberly

Brady H.S.

Lady Angel Softball Tournament (CC TX)
Anderson

Pflugerville Tournament
McCallum

Connally JVA/B Tournament
Ann Richards

Bastrop

Eastide

Navarro

Northeast

Anderson

Cedar Creek (Spring Break)
Crockett (Spring Break)
Anderson

McCallum

Ann Richards

Bastrop

Navarro

Cedar Creek

Crockett

Noack
Noack
Hutto
Noack
Noack
Stony Point
LASA
Noack
CCTX
Noack
Pflugerville ISD
Noack
Connally
Noack
Butler
Manor
Butler
Noack
Anderson
Noack
Garrison
Noack
Noack
Butler
Bastrop
Noack
Cedar Creek
Noack



