

Softball Schedule				
		VAR / JV / JVB		
01/24/26	SAT	*** / *** / 9 & 11:30	Anderson Tri Scrimmage (Vandy/Connally)	Noack
01/27/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:30 / ***	McNeil	Noack
01/30/26	FRI	6:30 / 5:00 / ***	Hutto	Hutto
02/03/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:00 / ***	Lake Travis	Noack
02/06/26	FRI	7:00 / 5:30 / ***	Akins	Noack
02/10/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:30 / ***	Stony Point	Stony Point
02/13/26	FRI	*** / *** / 6:00	Wimberly	LASA
02/17/26	TUE	7:00 / *** / 5:15	Brady H.S.	Noack
02/19/26	THUR	TBD	Lady Angel Softball Tournament (CC TX)	CC TX
02/24/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:30 / ***	Anderson	Noack
02/26/26	THUR	TBD	Pflugerville Tournament	Pflugerville ISD
03/03/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	McCallum	Noack
3/5/26 & 3/7/26	THUR & SAT	*** / TBD / TBD	Connally JVA/B Tournament	Connally
03/06/26	FRI	3:00 / 1:00 / ***	Ann Richards	Noack
03/10/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Bastrop	Butler
03/11/26	WED	*** / *** / 5:15	Eastide	Manor
03/13/26	FRI	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Navarro	Butler
03/13/26	FRI	*** / *** / 5:15	Northeast	Noack
03/14/26	SAT	*** / *** / 9:00 & 11:00	Anderson	Anderson
03/16/26	MON	1:00 / 11:00 / ***	Cedar Creek (Spring Break)	Noack
03/17/26	TUE	1:00 / 11:00 / ***	Crockett (Spring Break)	Garrison
03/24/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Anderson	Noack
03/27/26	FRI	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	McCallum	Noack
03/31/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Ann Richards	Butler
04/02/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Bastrop	Bastrop
04/07/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Navarro	Noack
04/10/26	FRI	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Cedar Creek	Cedar Creek
04/14/26	TUE	7:00 / 5:15 / ***	Crockett	Noack